
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

77 

44 

7 

34 

100 

71 

17 

29 

27 

3 

62 

107 

12 

44 

52 

87 

9 

24 

111 

30 

39 

24 

29 

Name 

Filippo FARIOLI 

Samuele MARINO 

Antonino MANCUSO 

Emiliano LAZZARINI 

Luca DELLA BIANCA 

Fabio FERRI 

Carlo CHIONO 

Santo MANCUSO 

Davide LA COMMARE 

Santo ISGRO' 

Marco MANCUSO 

Nicolò ZUCCATO 

Alessandro AMBROSI 

Gabriele ROSSI 

Mattia PAOLUCCI 

Paolo CAFISO 

Fulvio LAURIA 

Luca COGLIANO 

Sebastian COSTANZO 

Danilo MANCUSO 

Giovanni CASCONE 

Giovanni MANCUSO 

Santo MANCUSO 

Class 

SM OPEN 

TMC 

TMC 

SM OPEN 

250 SP 

SM >450 

250 SP 

TMC 

TMC 

TMC 

TMC 

IGP 

SM >450 

SM >450 

TMC 

TMC 

SM >450 

TMC 

TMC 

TMC 

TMC 

TMC 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

11:11.467 

11:11.859 

11:12.056 

11:23.429 

11:26.356 

11:28.329 

11:28.524 

11:29.533 

11:29.988 

11:48.324 

11:53.251 

11:54.591 

11:59.776 

12:01.868 

12:09.219 

12:14.672 

11:20.137 

11:27.052 

11:48.603 

12:30.154 

3:58.198 

1:39.907 

Diff 

0.392 

0.589 

11.962 

14.889 

16.862 

17.057 

18.066 

18.521 

36.857 

41.784 

43.124 

48.309 

50.401 

57.752 

1:03.205 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.392 

0.197 

11.373 

2.927 

1.973 

0.195 

1.009 

0.455 

18.336 

4.927 

1.340 

5.185 

2.092 

7.351 

5.453 

1 Lap 

6.915 

21.551 

41.551 

Best Tm 

1:22.549 

1:21.606 

1:20.392 

1:22.924 

1:22.543 

1:23.675 

1:23.054 

1:24.003 

1:22.830 

1:25.981 

1:24.567 

1:27.156 

1:27.117 

1:27.704 

1:28.073 

1:27.369 

1:29.941 

1:21.903 

1:35.867 

1:39.486 

S1 Best Tm 

35.074 

36.212 

35.647 

35.414 

36.166 

35.897 

35.808 

36.677 

36.393 

37.387 

36.475 

37.181 

37.409 

37.976 

37.708 

38.017 

38.900 

35.600 

40.666 

43.707 

50.578 

39.319 

S2 Best Tm 

20.391 

19.309 

19.159 

20.138 

19.763 

20.271 

20.065 

20.483 

20.460 

20.578 

20.828 

21.199 

21.112 

21.178 

21.644 

21.323 

21.678 

19.966 

23.685 

23.937 

22.175 

23.839 

S3 Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.392 

Avg. Speed 

100,794 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.392 

Best Speed 

105,234 

Best Lap by 

7 - Antonino MANCUSO 

 

Printed: 19/05/2019 12.06.16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
Trinacria Monster Cup-SM-250 

Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:48:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 11:45 


